Endergehnis der 40. Kremser Amateurmeisterschaft 2022

Einzelwertung - Senioren Herren

. Schick

. Schmid

. Linsbauer

. Kruder
Hagen

. Schiissler

. Gnasmiiller
. Froschl

. Sezka

10. Gruber

11. Bendl

12. Lunzer

13. Neumeister
14. Riedl

15. Bittner

16. Fries

17. Handlos
18. Lagler

19. Heimberger
20. Luger
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Josef
Stefan
Robert
Willi
Reinhard
Franz
Manfred
Josef
Eduard
Helmut
Karl
Peter
Erwin
Johann
Alois
Franz
Ferdinand
Franz
Josef
Franz

Wolkersdorf I
Wolkersdorf |
Wolkersdorf I
Gaweinstal |
Gaweinstal |
Sigmundsherbery
Wolkersdorf |
Die Briindler
Eggenburg |
Heuriger Poyntne
Wolkersdorf |

Ruprechtshofen |
Sigmundsherberg¢
Heuriger Poyntne
Traismauer
Weinbau Maier |
Wolkersdorf |
Senftenberg
Horn |
Bischofstetten lll

296 Holz
287 Holz
284 Holz
274 Holz
270 Holz
269 Holz
269 Holz
268 Holz
265 Holz
263 Holz
263 Holz
262 Holz
262 Holz
261 Holz
259 Holz
258 Holz
258 Holz
257 Holz
257 Holz
255 Holz




